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Jan Feb Mar Apr M& J0n JUl Aug Szept Okt Nov Dec
2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018

Jan 2018 2,992 5,133 16,462 159,341 130.39 GB
Feb 2018 2,505 4,902 9,512 134,826 91.29 GB
Mar 2018 65 69 167 1,310 1.63 GB
Apr 2018 0 0 0 0 0
Maj 2018 0 0 0 0 0
Jin 2018 0 0 0 0 0
Jil 2018 0 0 0 0 0
Aug 2018 0 0 0 0 0

Szept 2018 0 0 0 0 0
Okt 2018 0 0 0 0 0
Nov 2018 0 0 0 0 0
Dec 2018 0 0 0 0 0
Osszesen 5,962 10,104 26,141 295,477 223.31 GB
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134,826

4.00 GB
5.90 GB
2.53 GB
5.33 GB
4.26 GB
3.45 GB
2.63 GB
2.91 GB
2.68 GB
2.85 GB
3.40 GB
2.65 GB
2.62 GB
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2.30 GB
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3.22 GB
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2.94 GB
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4.07 GB
3.17 GB
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91.29 GB
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K 357
S5ze 335
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4,563
5,212
4,483
5,203
4,962
4,401
4,881

3.50 GB
3.15 GB
2.76 GB
3.25 GB
3.52 GB
2.80 GB
3.85 GB
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oo 235 3,028 2.883 GB 12 555 7,000 4.17 GB
01 272 1,376 1.64 GB 13 425 6,286 4,57 GB
02 158 836 848.60 MB 14 447 7,776 4.80 GB
03 303 988 645.32 MB 15 387 5,714 3.78 GB
04 245 1,112 775.32 MB 16 470 8,378 4.96 GB
05 138 1,467 792.07 MB 17 566 8,154 5.55GB
06 264 2,252 1.17 GB 18 396 6,193 4.97 GB
07 400 3,122 1.74 GB 19 585 9,448 £.581 GB
08 388 4,451 2.50 GB 20 558 10,049 7.45 GB
0s 434 7,097 3.70 GB 21 539 8,870 6.74 GB
10 535 9,428 4.67 GB 22 414 7,633 6.74 GB
11 386 5,951 4.43 GB 23 402 58,217 5.04 GB
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Hungary

China

United States
Canada
Ukraine
Russian Federation
Romania
Poland
Germany

India

Great Britain
Slovak Republic
Malaysia
France

Brazil

Israel

Austria
Philippines
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Hong Kong
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56.71 GB
1.20 GB
15.08 GB
&674.66 MB
1.14 GB
5559.46 MB
3.69 GB
443.45 MB
3.13 GB
23.35 MB
772,79 MB
1.66 GB
5.10 MB
702.70 MB
51.89 MBE
153.60 MB
759.84 MB
4.72 MB
£90.10 MB
7.71 MB
506.51 MB
141.60 MB
127.26 MB
42.11 MB
151.15 MB
2.99 GB
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/books/fischer_karcly_antal_hunck_es_magyarok.pdf



1,103 kidlénbdzd oldalak-url

/

/MET.html
/Bokk_tortenelem.html
JNO.htm
/Bokk_nagy_haboru.htmil
/Bokk_zsidokerdes.html
/marki_zay_lajos.html
/huszadik_szazad/hszopen.html
fBokk_haboru.html
Jadatbazisok.html
/szegenyugy.html
/Bokk_emlekezesek.html
/bokk_eletrajzok.html
/Beklk_fajelmelet.html
/mng.html

Jindex2.html
/projektinfo.htmil
/Bokk_allamelmelet.html
JADATTAR/szerzolista.html
/Bokk_ostortenet.html
Jtizenket_ropirat/tizenket_ropirat.html
/Bokk_kultura.html
/bokk_irocdalemtortenet.html
/Bokk_szex.html
fszocmunka. html

Egyebek

_— Belépd oldalak Kilépé oldalak

3,833
298
253
238
145
135

79
78
77
74
61
60
58
52
51
47
47
46
45
a4
43
43
41
40
39
3,585

36.91 KB
4.07 KB
18.12 KB
3.84 KB
10.81 KB
15.35 KB
1.92 KB
1.86 KB
16.76 KB
5.36 KB
1.75 KB
15.65 KB
14.71 KB
5.68 KB
3.63 KB
11.77 KB
8.65 KB
25.28 KB
26.17 KB
6.57 KB
12.21 KB
16.64 KB
11.22 KB
4.80 KB
3.54 KB
7.15 KB

2,994
143
151
121

94
584
78
39
34
41
2
15
8
8
6
8
15
25
19
10
11
10
5
2
39
540

2,642
133
160
123
100
98
76
21
52
46
39
25
15
18
3

12
20
19
22
13
22
10
13
1
1,217



PORTALSTATISZTIKA

1D

DIGITALIS
KONYVTAR

dr. Reisz Laszlo

tr. Retey Lol

10 Koszonjiik a figyelmet!



	1 - Dia1
	2 - Dia2
	3 - Dia3
	4 - Dia4
	5 - Dia5
	6 - Dia6
	7 - Dia7
	8 - Dia8
	9 - Dia9
	10 - Dia10

